Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
Contaminants
Reduced:
£ Manufactured in USA
£ Eco-friendly activated coconut shell carbon filter media to
 provide exceptional filtration and a higher level of

Dimensions
20044B041414
Ordering Guide (Example: CTO1-4510)
4-1/2"
OD
2-1/2"
OD
9-7/8"
20"
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
PART
NUMBER
NOMINAL
DIMENSIONS
CHLORINE
CAPACITY
(GALLONS)
MAXIMUM
FLOW
NOMINAL
MICRON
RATING
INITIAL
PRESSURE
DROP (PSI)
CHLORAMINE
CHLM-2510 2-1/2" X 9-7/8" 1,000 1 GPM (3.785 LPM) 1 < 10 PSI @ 1 GPM
CHLM-2520 2-1/2" X 20" 2,000 2 GPM (7.57 LPM) 1 < 10 PSI @ 2 GPM
CHLM-4510 4-1/2" X 9-7/8" 3,000 3 GPM (11.35 LPM) 1 < 7 PSI @ 3 GPM
CHLM-4520 4-1/2" X 20" 6,000 6 GPM (22.71 LPM) 1 < 7 PSI @ 6 GPM
© Copyright 2013 NeoLogic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
DISTRIBUTED BY: